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Highland Knolls Contract Report

Calls for Service
12/01/17  through 12/31/17 K. Smith, Captain
District F. Blunt J. Lopez Total
171 Mental Case 1 0 0 1
317 CreditCard Abuse 2 0 1 3
403 Assault 1 0 1 1
404 Assault/Family 1 0 0 1
419 Runaway 2 0 0 2
430 Terroristic Thrt 1 0 0 1
450 Susp Person 4 1 3 5
501 Veh Suspicious 3 3 0 5
512 Alarm Local 9 0 4 10
602 Dist/Family 2 0 0 2
603 Domestic/Prevent 3 0 1 3
607 Dist/Loud Noise 0 3 0 3
609 Dist/Other 1 0 0 1
670 Meet the Citizen 1 1 1 2
671 Information Call 0 0 1 1
672 Meet the Officer 0 0 1 1
673 Welfare Check 0 0 1 1
681 Check Park 0 3 0 3
689 Contract Check 3 168 19 190
770 Vacation Watch 0 4 0 4




District F. Blunt J. Lopez Total
772 Neighborhood Chk 2 0 0 2
819 Accident/Minor 0 0 1 1
911 911 Hang Up 0 0 1 1
T Traffic Stop 0 0 5 5
TOTAL 36 183 40 249




171 Mental Case

Call NO. Date Location Beat Disposition Primarv Unit
SD171205826 12/07/17 BLUFFTON LN, HA SHKW5 REP 44E11

317 CreditCard Abuse
Call NO. Date Location Beat Disposition Primary Unit
SD171205021 12/06/17 WITTMAN LN, HA SHKW5 REP 44F26
SD171211804 12/14/17 WINDING HOLLOW DR, HA SHKW5 INF 44A21
SD171213864 12/16/17 BEVINGTON OAKS CT, HA SHKW5 REP 44D42

403 Assault
Call NO. Date Location Beat Disposition  Primary Unit
SD171219859 12/22/17 GLENDAVON LN, HA SHKW5 REP 44A21

404 Assault/Family
Call NO. Date Location Beat Disposition Primarv Unit
SD171215880 12/18/17 BLUFFTON LN, HA SHKW5 REP 44E23

419 Runaway
Call NO. Date Location Beat Disposition Primary Unit
SD171207268 12/09/17 GLENDAVON LN, HA SHKW5 REP 44D25
SD171222288 12/25/17 GLENDAVON LN, HA SHKW5 REP 44E36

430 Terroristic Thrt
Call NO. Date Location Beat Disposition  Primary Unit
SD171227254 12/31/17 BLUFFTON LN, HA SHKW5 REP 44E27

450 Susp Person
Call NO. Date Location Beat Disposition  Primary Unit
SD171207947 12/10/17 MILL CROSSING, HA SHKW5 INF 44C23
SD171211448 12/14/17 WINDING HOLLOW DR, HA SHKW5 UNF 44N39
SD171212861 12/15/17 CANYON TERRACE LN, HA SHKW5 44D23
SD171212872 12/15/17 CANYON TERRACE LN, HA SHKW5 INF 44A21
SD171216735 12/19/17 TIMBERS LN/WINDING HOLLOW SHKW5 GOA 44A21
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501 Veh Suspicious

Call NO. Date Location Beat Disposition  Primary Unit
SD171208426 12/10/17 ENCHANTED PARK LN, HA SHKW5 ADV 44E29
SD171213012 12/15/17 LASHLEY CT, HA SHKW5 INF 44A22
SD171216093 12/18/17 BLUFFTON LN, HA SHKW5 INF 44C23
SD171222458  12/26/17 OAKBRIDGE PARK LN, HA SHKWS5 GOA 44C23
SD171226779  12/31/17 CANYON TERRACE LN, HA SHKWS5 INF 44C23

512 Alarm Local
Call NO. Date Location Beat Disposition  Primary Unit
SD171200046 12/01/17 CANYON TERRACE LN, HA SHKW5 FAL 44N35
SD171200517 12/01/17 WINDING HOLLOW DR, HA SHKW5 FHE 44A21
SD171205383 12/07/17 BEVINGTON OAKS CR, HA SHKW5 FHE 44A17
SD171207422 12/09/17 TREMONT TRAIL LN, HA SHKW5 FAL 44E34
SD171208176  12/10/17 WITTMAN CT, HA SHKW5 FAL 44D23
SD171210001 12/12/17 LASHLEY CT, HA SHKW5 FAL 44A21
SD171215508 12/18/17 PARK RIDGE DR, HA SHKW5 FAL 44A17
SD171216366 12/19/17 CANYON TERRACE CT, HA SHKW5 FHE 44A17
SD171218158 12/20/17 WITTMAN CT, HA SHKW5 FAL 44N23
SD171223486 12/27/17 CEDAR COVE DR, HA SHKW5 FHE 44A21

602 Dist/Family
Call NO. Date Location Beat Disposition  Primary Unit
SD171214818  12/17/17 BLUFFTON LN, HA SHKW5 REP 44D34
SD171215162 12/17/17 MILL CROSSING, HA SHKW5 REP 44E11

603 Domestic/Prevent
Call NO. Date Location Beat Disposition Primary Unit
SD171218669 12/21/17 BLUFFTON LN, HA SHKW5 INF 44A21
SD171224216 12/28/17 OAK SAND DR, HA SHKW5 INF 44D14
SD171225305 12/29/17 BLUFFTON LN, HA SHKW5 INF 44A17

607 Dist/Loud Noise
Call NO. Date Location Beat Disposition  Primary Unit
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607 Dist/Loud Noise

Call NO. Date Location Beat Disposition Primarv Unit
SD171201932 12/03/17 WITTMAN CT, HA SHKW5 INF 44C23
SD171214587 12/17/17 COVE DR/PARK MAPLE DR, H SHKW5 INF 44C23
SD171214622 12/17/17 CANYON TERRACE LN, HA SHKW5 INF 44C23

609 Dist/Other
Call NO. Date Location Beat Disposition  Primary Unit
SD171208346 12/10/17 WINDING HOLLOW DR, HA SHKW5 REP 44E29

670 Meet the Citizen
Call NO. Date Location Beat Disposition  Primary Unit
SD171222394 12/25/17 GLENDAVON LN, HA SHKW5 SPL 44C23
SD171223452 12/27/17 CANYON TERRACE CT, HA SHKW5 INF 44A21

671 Information Call
Call NO. Date Location Beat Disposition Primary Unit
SD171217739  12/20/17 BLUFFTON LN, HA SHKW5 INF 44A21

672 Meet the Officer
Call NO. Date Location Beat Disposition Primary Unit
SD171211077 12/13/17 HIGHLAND KNOLLS DR, HA SHKW5 INF 44A21

673 Welfare Check
Call NO. Date Location Beat Disposition  Primary Unit
SD171224255 12/28/17 TALLOW GROVE LN, HA SHKW5 INF 44A21

681 Check Park
Call NO. Date Location Beat Disposition  Primary Unit
S0171202824 12/01/17 BLUFFTON LN, HA SHKW5 INF 44C23
S0O171205684 12/03/17 BLUFFTON LN, HA SHKW5 INF 44C23
S0O171207943 12/04/17 BLUFFTON LN, HA SHKW5 INF 44C23

689 Contract Check
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689 Contract Check

Call NO.

S0O171202873
S0O171202905
S0O171202945
S0171202988
S0171203053
S0171203097
S0171203141
S0171203187
S0171203271
S0O171203293
S0O171204446
S0171204492
S0171204538
SO171204747
S0171204794
S0171205710
S0O171205775
S0O171205829
S0O171205883
S0171205967
S0171206008
S0171206045
S0O171206072
S0171207922
S0O171207981
S0O171207998
S0O171208026
S0171208098
S0171208146
S0171208201
S0171208251
S0171208302
S0O171208352
S0O171208384
S0O171210715

Date

12/01/17
12/02/17
12/02/17
12/02/17
12/02/17
12/02/17
12/02/17
12/02/17
12/02/17
12/02/17
12/02/17
12/03/17
12/03/17
12/03/17
12/03/17
12/04/17
12/04/17
12/04/17
12/04/17
12/04/17
12/04/17
12/04/17
12/04/17
12/04/17
12/05/17
12/05/17
12/05/17
12/05/17
12/05/17
12/05/17
12/05/17
12/05/17
12/05/17
12/05/17
12/05/17

Location

WINDING HOLLOW DR, HA
OAK PARK TRAILS DR, HA
MILLERTON LN, HA
VALLEY OAKS CT, HA
CANYON TERRACE LN, HA
OAK SAND DR, HA
POINTED OAK LN, HA
STANFORD PARK CT, HA
CANYON TERRACE LN, HA
WESTCLIFFE FALLS DR, HA
BLUFFTON LN, HA
OAKBRIDGE PARK LN, HA
WINDING HOLLOW DR, HA
POINTED OAK LN, HA
VALLEY OAKS CT, HA
WESTCLIFFE FALLS DR, HA
WINDING HOLLOW DR, HA
OAK PARK TRAILS DR, HA
MILLERTON LN, HA

PARK TIMBERS LN, HA
CANYON TERRACE LN, HA
ENCHANTED PARK LN, HA
BEVINGTON OAKS CR, HA
WITTMAN CT, HA

OAK PARK TRAILS DR, HA
WINDING HOLLOW DR, HA
OAKBRIDGE PARK LN, HA
OAK SAND DR, HA
BEVINGTON OAKS CR, HA
CANYON TERRACE LN, HA
PARK TIMBERS LN, HA
STANFORD PARK CT, HA
EDENDALE CR, HA

MILL CROSSING, HA

PARK MAPLE DR, HA

Beat

SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS

Disposition
INF
INF
INF
INF

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

Primarv Unit

44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
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689 Contract Check

Call NO.

S0O171210802
S0O171210884
S0O171210941
S0171210992
S0171211017
S0171211093
S0171211145
S0171211229
S0O171211293
S0O171218852
S0O171218979
S0171219135
S0171219209
S0171219270
S0171219319
S0171219362
S0O171219400
S0O171220482
S0171220522
S0171220711
S0171220730
S0171220772
S0171220820
S0171220867
S0O171220874
S0O171220911
S0O171220926
S0171221718
S0171221765
S0171221805
S0171221898
S0171221975
S0O171222028
S0O171222072
S0O171222116

Date

12/06/17
12/06/17
12/06/17
12/06/17
12/06/17
12/06/17
12/06/17
12/06/17
12/06/17
12/08/17
12/09/17
12/09/17
12/09/17
12/09/17
12/09/17
12/09/17
12/09/17
12/09/17
12/09/17
12/10/17
12/10/17
12/10/17
12/10/17
12/10/17
12/10/17
12/10/17
12/10/17
12/10/17
1211117
1211117
1211117
1211117
12111117
12111117
12111117

Location

BEVINGTON OAKS CR, HA
EDENDALE CR, HA
OAKBRIDGE PARK LN, HA
CANYON TERRACE LN, HA
WINDING HOLLOW DR, HA
VALLEY OAKS CT, HA
ENCHANTED PARK LN, HA
BLUFFTON LN, HA
MILLERTON LN, HA
BLUFFTON LN, HA
BEVINGTON OAKS CR, HA
WINDING HOLLOW DR, HA
OAK PARK TRAILS DR, HA
OAK SAND DR, HA
ENCHANTED PARK LN, HA
MILL CROSSING, HA
STANFORD PARK CT, HA
BEVINGTON OAKS CR, HA
PERRINGTON CT, HA
VALLEY OAKS CT, HA
POINTED OAK LN, HA
OAKBRIDGE PARK LN, HA
PARK TIMBERS LN, HA
WINDING HOLLOW DR, HA
BLUFFTON LN, HA
PERRINGTON CT, HA
WESTCLIFFE FALLS DR, HA
BLUFFTON LN, HA
CANYON TERRACE LN, HA
VALLEY OAKS CT, HA
MILLERTON LN, HA

MILL CROSSING, HA
POINTED OAK LN, HA
ENCHANTED PARK LN, HA
STANFORD PARK CT, HA

Beat

SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS

Disposition
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

Primarv Unit

44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
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689 Contract Check

Call NO.

S0O171222138
S0O171222156
S0O171223021
S0171223253
S0171223304
S0171223312
S0171224198
S0171224227
S0O171224264
S0O171224342
S0O171224385
S0171224469
S0171224580
S0171224605
S0O171235001
S0171235254
S0O171235329
S0O171235843
S0O171235903
S0171235932
S0171235990
S0171236048
S0171236090
S0171236104
S0O171236112
S0O171236266
S0O171237581
S0171237673
S0171237689
SO171237779
S0171237834
S0171238595
S0O171238604
S0O171238763
S0O171238816

Date

12111117
12111117
12111117
1211117
1211117
1211117
1211117
1211117
12112117
12112117
12/12/17
1212117
12/12/17
12/12/17
12/15/17
12/15/17
12/15/17
12/15/17
12/16/17
12/16/17
12/16/17
12/16/17
12/16/17
12/16/17
12/16/17
12/16/17
12117117
12117117
12117117
12117117
12117117
12117117
12117117
12/18/17
12/18/17

Location

OAKBRIDGE PARK LN, HA
OAK PARK TRAILS DR, HA
WINDING HOLLOW DR, HA
ROCKY HOLLOW LN, HA
CHANNELWOOD LN, HA
ENCHANTED PARK LN, HA
OAK PARK TRAILS DR, HA
WINDING HOLLOW DR, HA
BEVINGTON OAKS CR, HA
OAK SAND DR, HA
CANYON TERRACE LN, HA
VALLEY OAKS CT, HA
MILL CROSSING, HA
WESTCLIFFE FALLS DR, HA
WESTCLIFFE FALLS DR, HA
PARK TIMBERS LN, HA
PARK MAPLE DR, HA
BLUFFTON LN, HA
OAKBRIDGE PARK LN, HA
BEVINGTON OAKS CR, HA
OAK PARK TRAILS DR, HA
CRESCENT POINT DR, HA
CANYON TERRACE LN, HA
STANFORD PARK CT, HA
ENCHANTED PARK LN, HA
OAK SAND DR, HA
WINDING HOLLOW DR, HA
BLUFFTON LN, HA

VALLEY OAKS CT, HA

OAK PARK TRAILS DR, HA
EDENDALE CR, HA
WINDING HOLLOW DR, HA
BEVINGTON OAKS CR, HA
PERRINGTON CT, HA
EDENDALE CR, HA

Beat

SHKWS
SHKWS

SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS

SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS

Disposition

INF

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

Primarv Unit

44C23
44C23
44A21
44A21
44A21
44A21
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44A21
44A21
44A21
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
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689 Contract Check

Call NO.

S0O171238858
S0O171240748
S0O171240763
S0171240880
S0171240935
S0171240992
S0171241044
S0171241083
SO171241126
S0O171241168
S0O171241867
S0171243372
S0171243516
S0171243570
S0171243596
S0171243696
SO171243747
S0O171243791
S0O171243828
S0171249012
S0171249038
S0171250367
S0171250386
S0171250406
S0O171250439
S0O171250505
S0O171250772
S0171251670
S0171251699
S0171251811
S0171251918
S0171251980
S0O171252019
S0O171252121
S0O171252187

Date

12/18/17
12/18/17
12/18/17
12/19/117
12/19/17
12/19/17
12/19/17
12/19/17
12/19/17
12/19/17
12/19/17
12/19/117
12/20/17
12/20/17
12/20/17
12/20/17
12/20/17
12/20/17
12/20/17
12121117
12/21/17
12/22/17
12/22/17
12/22/17
12/22/17
12/22/17
12/22/17
12/22/17
12/22/17
12/23/17
12/23/17
12/23/17
12/23/17
12/23/17
12/23/17

Location

CANYON TERRACE LN, HA
MILL CROSSING, HA
BLUFFTON LN, HA

PARK TIMBERS LN, HA
BEVINGTON OAKS CR, HA
POINTED OAK LN, HA
OAKBRIDGE PARK LN, HA
ENCHANTED PARK LN, HA
WINDING HOLLOW DR, HA
MILLERTON LN, HA
FIELDRIDGE LN, HA
WINDING HOLLOW DR, HA
BARCAN CR, HA
OAKBRIDGE PARK LN, HA
OAK SAND DR, HA

VALLEY OAKS CT, HA
BEVINGTON OAKS CR, HA
EDENDALE CR, HA
WESTCLIFFE FALLS DR, HA
PARK FOREST DR, HA
RUSTIC HOLLOW LN, HA
PARK MAPLE DR, HA
WESTCLIFFE FALLS DR, HA
OAK PARK TRAILS DR, HA
POINTED OAK LN, HA

MILL CROSSING, HA
RUSTIC HOLLOW LN, HA
BLUFFTON LN, HA
POINTED OAK LN, HA
CANYON TERRACE LN, HA
STANFORD PARK CT, HA
PARK TIMBERS LN, HA
EDENDALE CR, HA

OAK SAND DR, HA
CANYON TERRACE LN, HA

Beat

SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS

SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS

SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS

Disposition
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

Primarv Unit

44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44A21
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44B44
44B44
44721
44721
44721
44721
44721
44B44
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
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689 Contract Check

Call NO.

S0O171253375
S0O171253418
S0O171253448
S0171253513
S0171253526
S0171253573
S0171253609
S0171253642
S0O171253667
S0O171253782
S0O171254562
S0171254567
S0171254649
S0O171254661
SO171254676
S0171254694
SO171254764
S0O171255187
S0O171255213
S0171255378
S0171255440
S0171255521
S0171255609
S0171256018
S0O171256044
S0O171256109
S0O171256143
S0171256170
S0171256284
S0171258394
S0171258498
S0171258519
S0O171258568
S0O171258651
S0O171258698

Date

12/23/17
12/24/17
12/24/17
12/24/17
12/24/17
12/24/17
12/24/117
12/24/17
12/24/17
12/24/17
12/25/17
12/25/117
12/25/17
12/25117
12/25/117
12/25117
12/25/17
12/25/17
12/25/17
12/25/117
12/25/17
12/25/117
12/25/117
12/25117
12/26/17
12/26/17
12/26/17
12/26/17
12/26/17
12/26/17
12/27117
12/27117
12127117
12127117
1227117

Location

BLUFFTON LN, HA
WINDING HOLLOW DR, HA
PARK TIMBERS LN, HA
OAK PARK TRAILS DR, HA
MILLERTON LN, HA
OAKBRIDGE PARK LN, HA
VALLEY OAKS CT, HA
OAK SAND DR, HA
BARCAN CR, HA

PARK MAPLE DR, HA
WINDING HOLLOW DR, HA
PARK MAPLE DR, HA
POINTED OAK LN, HA
CANYON TERRACE LN, HA
BEVINGTON OAKS CR, HA
EDENDALE CR, HA
VALLEY OAKS CT, HA
PARK MAPLE DR, HA
PARK TIMBERS LN, HA
OAK PARK TRAILS DR, HA
GLENDAVON LN, HA

OAK PARK TRAILS DR, HA
WINDING HOLLOW DR, HA
BLUFFTON LN, HA

PARK TIMBERS LN, HA
OAKBRIDGE PARK LN, HA
ENCHANTED PARK LN, HA
BEVINGTON OAKS CR, HA
OAK SAND DR, HA
BLUFFTON LN, HA
BEVINGTON OAKS CR, HA
ENCHANTED PARK LN, HA
CANYON TERRACE LN, HA
POINTED OAK LN, HA
WINDING HOLLOW DR, HA

Beat

SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS

SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS
SHKWS

Disposition
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

Primarv Unit

44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44A21
44A21
44A21
44A21
44A21
44A21
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
44C23
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689 Contract Check

Call NO. Date Location Beat Disposition  Primary Unit
SO0171258727 12/27/17 VALLEY OAKS CT, HA SHKW5 INF 44C23
S0171258757 12/27/17 OAKBRIDGE PARK LN, HA SHKW5 INF 44C23
S0171258799 12/27/17 STANFORD PARK CT, HA SHKW5 INF 44C23
S0171258836 12/27/17 PARK TIMBERS LN, HA SHKW5 INF 44C23
S0O171266499 12/29/17 CANYON TERRACE LN, HA SHKW5 INF 44C23
S0171266533 12/29/17 WINDING HOLLOW DR, HA SHKW5 INF 44C23
S0171266586 12/30/17 VALLEY OAKS CT, HA SHKW5 INF 44C23
S0171266664 12/30/17 STANFORD PARK CT, HA SHKW5 INF 44C23
S0171266758 12/30/17 BLUFFTON LN, HA SHKW5 INF 44C23
S0171266822 12/30/17 PARK TIMBERS LN, HA SHKW5 INF 44C23
S0171268192 12/30/17 WINDING HOLLOW DR, HA SHKW5 INF 44C23
S0171268233 12/31/17 PARK TIMBERS LN, HA SHKW5 INF 44C23
S0171268402 12/31/17 BLUFFTON LN, HA SHKW5 INF 44C23
S0171268442 12/31/17 CANYON TERRACE LN, HA SHKW5 INF 44C23
S0171269542 12/31/17 WINDING HOLLOW DR, HA SHKW5 44C23

770 Vacation Watch
Call NO. Date Location Beat Disposition  Primary Unit
S0171253439 12/24/17 STANFORD PARK CT, HA SHKW5 INF 44C23
SO171253773 12/24/17 STANFORD PARK CT, HA SHKW5 INF 44C23
S0171254645 12/25/17 STANFORD PARK CT, HA SHKW5 INF 44C23
SO171254775 12/25/17 STANFORD PARK CT, HA SHKW5 INF 44C23

772 Neighborhood Chk
Call NO. Date Location Beat Disposition  Primary Unit
SO171247926 12/21/17 BLUFFTON LN, HA SHKW5 INF 44A22
SO171247961 12/21/17 WINDING HOLLOW DR, HA SHKW5 INF 44722

819 Accident/Minor
Call NO. Date Location Beat Disposition  Primary Unit
SD171209123  12/11/17 NG HOLLOW DR/MILL CROSSIN SHKW5 ARP 44A21

911 911 Hang Up
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911 911 Hang Up

Call NO. Date Location Beat Disposition Primarv Unit
SD171216723 12/19/17 BLUFFTON LN, HA SHKW5 INF 44A21
T Traffic Stop
Call NO. Date Location Beat Disposition Primary Unit
SD171219505 12/22/17 OAK PARK TRAILS DR, HA SHKW5 ADV 44A21
SO0171226177 12/12/17 BLUFFTON LN, HA SHKW5 ADV 44A21
S0O171229739 12/13/17 PARK TIMBERS LN, HA SHKW5 CIT 44A21
S0171248325 12/21/17 WINDING HOLLOW DR, HA SHKW5 ADV 44A21
S0171260283 12/27/17 WINDING HOLLOW DR, HA SHKW5 ADV 44A21
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